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Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room ignature
Assignment
2\
26-Sep-19  |Adams Natalie nadams1@stcharles.k12.la.us  |St. Charles Parish Beaureg@(
> .
. . l |
26-Sep-19 |Cagle Karen kecagle@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard ‘ W\/\
¥ U N
] Y
26-Sep-19  |Campbell  |Corrie cocampbell@iberia.k12.la.us Iberia Parish Beauregard b S "t /
- \ ) y ;
26-Sep-19  |Chavers Rachel rachel.chavers@Ilpsb.org Livingston Parish Beauregard
26-Sep-19  [Chevalier Dejuana dmchevalier@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard
26-Sep-19  |Colbenson [Jessica jessica.colbenson@Ipsb.org Livingston Parish Beauregard
t ity School ) ; / /
26-Sep-19  [Credeur Scott scredeur@centralcss.org C'en.ral PR S Beauregard ,/ 0 —_— Y
District y
/ { AN S
/ N
N
26-Sep-19  |Davidson Amber r1noo.adawds,on@nhaschools-CO Advantage Charter Academy Beauregard Qq/ ) \_&g\v)/\
26-Sep-19  |Dupuy Jillian jillian.dupuy@Ilpsb.org Livingston Parish Beauregard %
P
} Q )
7 e
26-Sep-19  |Glascock Michelle michelle.glascock@lpsb.org Livingston Parish Beauregard % g (C 2k 7 7‘6(@—-—/
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i i i isi leri tw hart ) ¢
26-Sep-19  |Gross Eetinie grushingboykins@celeritylouisia |Celerity Crestworth Charter Beali=gard , 9 — ~
na.org School ~
! l\ \kfk 4 Vi
i li . ;
26-Sep-19  |Harrell Leslie Iceos;n]eharre @catahoulaschools Catahoula Parish Beauregard -—S)v\ y\'\’\ \\MM
. o N
26-Sep-19  {Harson Elizabeth ehharson@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard ; /)~ 4 7/ / “_’_ X .
Y7 o A s /
Cltspletho FaRs0r
&
26-Sep-19 |Hayes Stacy stacy.hayes@allen.k12.la.us Allen Parish Beauregard
j h :
26-Sep-19  [Heard Jennifer J;eard@bellec asseacademy.or Belle Chasse Academy Beauregard
26-Sep-19  |Hegel Kelsey khegel@stcharles k12.la.us St. Charles Parish Beauregard
= = University View Academy, Inc.
26-Sep-19  [Hoke Michelle mhoke@uview.academy (FRM LA Connections) Beauregard
26-Sep-19 |Holman Kylene kylene.holman@Ipsb.org Livingston Parish Beauregard
. - University View Academy, Inc.
26-Sep-19  (Johnson Selena sjohnson@uview.academy (FRM LA Connections) Beauregard
26-Sep-19 [Jones Nicole njones@eceleritylouisiana.org Celerity Lanier Charter School Beauregardz
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26-Sep-19  |Knott Vanessa vbknott@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard f I / ’ { \
N/
ViMawnne }7
26-Sep-19  |Lewis Erica elewis@centralcss.org S?ST:EI CemmuniSshioe Beauregard (:(/\\/C(L/@( '\Q‘(/ ( W%)
) . - . University View Academy, Inc.
26-Sep-19  [Martin Nita nmartin@uview.academy (FRM LA Connections) Beauregard
26-Sep-19  [Meyers Nancy nmmeyers@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard
26-Sep-19  [Miller Neysa nhmiller@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard
26-Sep-19  [Moorer Amanda amoorer@bakerschools.org City of Baker School District Beauregard
26-Sep-19  |Nguepdo Charisma cnguepdo@celeritylouisiana.org |Celerity Dalton Charter School Beauregard'
Uni ity View Acad | I
. . niversity View Academy, Inc. &
26-Sep-19  |Provencher (Emily eprovencher@uview.academy (FRM LA Connections) Beauregard U\d\ﬁu
N
26-Sep-19 |Reed Karli karli.reed@allen.k12.la.us Allen Parish Beauregard
26-Sep-19 [Reiners Stephanie  |ssreiners@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard - '
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26-Sep-19  (Roger Judy jfroger@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard \| W %%@\/
26-Sep-19  |Shaffer Amber ashaffer@bakerschools.org City of Baker School District Beauregard / ) LN 4 / £ / / T
. >
26-Sep-19  [Smith Gabrielle gjsmith@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard ’1‘
- 1. 0111
RIAN N AR
26-Sep-19  [Smith Tonya Lomnyasmnh@catahoulaschools.c Catahoula Parish Beauregard /m g /‘r) ! // \/
\I '—
26-Sep-19  |Treuting Wendy wtreuting@stcharles.k12.1a.us St. Charles Parish Beauregard ‘
26-Sep-19  [Vardy Ariel avardy@celeritylouisiana.org Recovery School District-LDE Beauregard //'7 ( /ﬁ
26-Sep-19  |Wichers Jessica J;ates@bellechasseacademy.or Belle Chasse Academy Beauregard j
M{/Ca/
26-Sep-19  |Wiltz vy icrandell@lpssonline.com Lafayette Parish Beauregard
26-Sep-19  |YULE AMANDA Z"rsnday“'e@catah"“'ascmo's' Beauregard

925«5?'!{ Williams Counie connic.w:‘llfamS@gcntrav4'an ready. om
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